



* The coating of the components may vary depending on the durability requirements according to national regulations.
The coating type or zinc layer thickness must be specified in the order.

PART LIST	NO.	PCS/M	DRAWING NO.	DESCRIPTION	ART. NO.	NO.	PCS/M	DRAWING NO.	DESCRIPTION	ART. NO.	Date	Name	STD	EN 1317-1 EN 1317-5 EN 1317-2	PROJECT
	1	2.00	A770044	Panhead bolt nose M16x27, 4.6 / Nut 5	134746	11									
2	0.50	A770047	Panhead bolt hexagon M16x45, 8.8 / Nut 8	134750	12						checked	21.01.2021	LES		
3	0.50	A770049	Hexagon bolt M16x130, 8.8 / Nut 8	160607	13						approved	25.01.2021	LES		
4	0.50	A770064	F. Plate M16, 115x40x5, RH	154777	14										
5	2.50	A770057	Washer M16, 30x17.5x3, 100 HV	72152	15										
6	0.50	A770058	Washer M16, 40x18x4, 200 HV	134760	16										
7	0.25	A770000	Beam A, 3.0mm, 4000mm	134452	* 17										
8	0.50	A770028	Post C100x60x50x4.0/1, 1500mm	154776	* 18										
9	0.50	A770042	Post Stiffer U85x45x4.0, 900mm	154774	* 19										
10						20									



TITLE
PRODIGY 7.20s 200
Profile A

SC/DRAW. NO.
K770087-EN

ART. NO.
174563

1 : 48

REV SHEET
1
A3
C